
_CC73R1_1.0 Report Created   SAT 23 SEP 2006 / 13:32:31

2006 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Salzburg - Austria 20.09.-24.09.2006

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels
Men´s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

SAT 23 SEP 2006 - 09:00 Communiqué no.  38
Race distance: 8 laps - 177.2 km

Rank Race
Number Name Noc

Code Final Time Time Behind Avg. Speed

World Champion
1 18 CIOLEK Gerald GER 4:00:50 44.146
2 47 FEILLU Romain FRA "  "  
3 14 KHATUNTSEV Alexander RUS "  "  
4 24 GAVAZZI Francesco ITA "  "  
5 31 VANENDERT Jelle BEL "  "  
6 42 GESINK Robert NED "  "  
7 45 VAN EMDEN Jos NED 4:00:54 +4
8 15 KOLESNIKOV Sergey RUS 4:00:55 +5
9 145 BOASSON HAGEN Edvald NOR "  "  

10 36 WYSS Danilo SUI "  "  
11 52 CAVENDISH Mark GBR "  "  
12 71 BUIVIDAS Andris LTU "  "  
13 6 PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy UKR "  "  
14 122 ARASHIRO Yukiya JPN "  "  
15 76 MILAN JIMENEZ Diego ESP "  "  
16 95 GOLAS Michal POL "  "  
17 113 BOLE Grega SLO "  "  
18 159 DEVINE John USA "  "  
19 115 KOCJAN Jure SLO "  "  
20 1 GRABOVSKYY Dmytro UKR "  "  
21 29 SURAY Gil BEL "  "  
22 138 VELITS Peter SVK "  "  
23 81 MANDRI Rene EST "  "  
24 67 CARDOSO Filipe Duar. POR "  "  
25 108 KIREYEV Roman KAZ "  "  
26 58 LUND Anders DEN "  "  
27 103 DENIFL Stefan AUT "  "  
28 107 SOKOLL Christoph AUT "  "  
29 11 MEADLEY James AUS "  "  
30 28 MAES Nikolas BEL "  "  
31 92 URAN URAN Rigoberto COL "  "  
32 91 RUBIANO CHAVEZ Migu. COL "  "  
33 85 CIOBAN Denis MDA "  "  
34 43 LANGEVELD Sebastian NED "  "  
35 98 BARTA Jan CZE "  "  
36 112 ZEITS Andrey KAZ "  "  
37 156 AUGUSTYN John-Lee RSA "  "  
38 106 KUGLER Josef AUT "  "  
39 101 KONIG Leopold CZE "  "  
40 16 RESHETNIKOV Anton RUS "  "  
41 161 PETERSON Thomas USA "  "  
42 68 JESUS António Manue. POR "  "  
43 66 CARDOSO Andre Ferna. POR "  "  
44 86 PLIUSCHKIN Alexandr MDA "  "  
45 167 FROOME Chris KEN "  "  
46 69 MACHADO Tiago Jose . POR "  "  
47 133 EVANS Cameron CAN "  "  
48 134 MEIER Christian CAN "  "  
49 37 CASSIDY Mark IRL "  "  
50 33 FREI Thomas SUI "  "  
51 2 BUCHKO Andriy UKR "  "  
52 137 VELITS Martin SVK "  "  
53 97 ZIELINSKI Piotr POL "  "  
54 116 SPILAK Simon SLO "  "  
55 90 PARRA BUSTAMANTE Ed. COL "  "  

Page 1 of 4



2006 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Salzburg - Austria 20.09.-24.09.2006

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels
Men´s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

SAT 23 SEP 2006 - 09:00 Communiqué no.  38
Race distance: 8 laps - 177.2 km

_CC73R1_1.0 Report Created   SAT 23 SEP 2006 / 13:32:31

Rank Race
Number Name Noc

Code Final Time Time Behind Avg. Speed

56 72 KONOVALOVAS Ignatas LTU "  "  
57 30 VAN AVERMAET Greg BEL "  "  
58 35 TRAFELET Stefan SUI "  "  
59 27 CORNU Dominique BEL "  "  
60 22 CAPELLI Ermanno ITA "  "  
61 32 BOVAY Steve SUI "  "  
62 74 INTXAUSTI ELORRIAGA. ESP "  "  
63 143 KUNITSKI Andrei BLR 4:01:02 +12
64 25 GINANNI Francesco ITA "  "  
65 39 MARTIN Daniel IRL "  "  
66 46 COPPEL Jerome FRA "  "  
67 44 STAMSNIJDER Tom NED "  "  
68 164 CZIRAKI Istvan HUN 4:01:15 +25
69 89 OSPINA NAVARRO Dali. COL 4:01:25 +35
70 149 GUDSELL Timothy NZL "  "  
71 135 VEILLEUX David CAN "  "  
72 40 O`BRIEN Paidi IRL "  "  
73 158 KACHELHOFFER Hanco RSA "  "  
74 120 SMUKULIS Gatis LAT "  "  
75 147 NORDHAUG Lars Petter NOR "  "  
76 129 DURASEK Kristijan CRO "  "  
77 49 MORIZOT Florian FRA "  "  
78 48 GAUTIER Cyril FRA "  "  
79 5 OPRYSHKO Oleg UKR "  "  
80 96 MATYSIAK Bartlomiej POL "  "  
81 94 CIESLIK Pawel POL "  "  
82 41 BOOM Lars NED "  "  
83 50 ROLLAND Pierre FRA "  "  
84 93 BODNAR Maciej POL "  "  
85 51 SINNER Benoit FRA "  "  
86 160 LEWIS Craig USA "  "  
87 26 MALACARNE Davide ITA "  "  
88 142 STEVENSON Michael SWE 4:01:51 +1:01
89 141 PERSSON Lucas SWE 4:02:38 +1:48
90 83 TAARAMAE Rein EST "  "  
91 121 VEINBERGS Toms LAT 4:03:08 +2:18
92 151 LATHAM Peter NZL 4:03:16 +2:26
93 119 PUDANS Herberts LAT 4:04:42 +3:52
94 4 KRYVTSOV Dmytro UKR "  "  
95 136 TYBOR Patrik SVK "  "  
96 146 KRISTOFF Alexander NOR "  "  
97 19 GOTTFRIED Alexander GER "  "  
98 169 DIDIER Laurent LUX "  "  
99 75 MATA CABELLO Enrique ESP "  "  

100 64 PULIDO NARANJO Luis MEX "  "  
101 21 ROELS Dominik GER "  "  
102 20 MARTIN Tony GER "  "  
103 163 KUSHLEV Stefan BUL "  "  
104 13 IGNATIEV Mikhail RUS "  "  
105 3 KONDRUT Vitaliy UKR "  "  
106 148 SOMMERSETH Stian NOR "  "  
107 34 ROSSI Nazareno SUI "  "  
108 104 DUERAUER Norbert AUT 4:05:08 +4:18
109 57 JORGENSEN Jonas Aaen DEN 4:05:11 +4:21
110 110 RAIMBEKOV Bolat KAZ "  "  
111 84 BERDOS Oleg MDA "  "  

Page 2 of 4



2006 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Salzburg - Austria 20.09.-24.09.2006

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels
Men´s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

SAT 23 SEP 2006 - 09:00 Communiqué no.  38
Race distance: 8 laps - 177.2 km

_CC73R1_1.0 Report Created   SAT 23 SEP 2006 / 13:32:31

Rank Race
Number Name Noc

Code Final Time Time Behind Avg. Speed

112 114 KERKEZ Vladimir SLO "  "  
113 152 ARGIRO Alvaro ARG 4:07:45 +6:55
114 177 BELMOKHTAR Abdelkad. ALG "  "  
115 144 SAMOILAU Branislau BLR "  "  
116 23 CATALDO Dario ITA "  "  
117 127 RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ Jac. VEN "  "  
118 65 SAAVEDRA Elio Fraus. MEX "  "  
119 9 GOSS Matthew AUS "  "  
120 17 BELKA Mathias GER "  "  
121 7 CLARKE Jonathon AUS "  "  
122 102 SIMEK Jan CZE "  "  
123 130 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel CRO "  "  
124 38 CONNOR Ryan IRL "  "  
125 54 STANNARD Ian GBR 4:08:52 +8:02
126 59 NIELSEN Kristoffer DEN "  "  
127 53 GREENWOOD Ben GBR "  "  
128 132 CRICHTON Brandon CAN 4:09:56 +9:06
129 139 VIGLASSKY Ivan SVK 4:13:59 +13:09
130 124 MITAKI Mitsunari JPN "  "  
131 109 KUPESHOV Berik KAZ "  "  
132 131 KISERLOVSKI Robert CRO 4:17:53 +17:03
133 128 URREA VERGARA Darwi. VEN - 1 Lap
134 140 LINDGREN Johan SWE "  
135 118 ANSONS Arturs LAT "  
136 82 MUSTONEN Andrei EST "  
137 77 OCHOA GONZALES Migu. ESP "  
138 165 KUSZTOR Peter HUN "  
139 62 JUAREZ HERRERA Gabr. MEX "  
140 166 MECSERI Zoltan HUN "  
141 172 HASANOVIC Esad SCG "  
142 100 KLOUCEK Frantisek CZE "  
143 168 JOO Hyun Wook KOR "  
144 178 STOICA MARIUS Nicol. ROM "  

10 HIGGERSON Shaun AUS DNF
87 SAMBRIS Ruslan MDA DNF

117 SVAB Miha SLO DNF
88 DUARTE AREVALO Fabi. COL DNF
56 THOMAS Geraint GBR DNF

155 FIORILLI Tiago BRA DNF
8 CLARKE Simon AUS DNF

99 FUS Lukas CZE DNF
12 BELKOV Maxim RUS DNF

157 IMPEY Daryl RSA DNF
170 GASTAUER Ben LUX DNF

55 TENNANT Andrew GBR DNF
78 RABUNAL RIOS Gonzalo ESP DNF

153 PAGANI Federico ARG DNF
174 SOTO Jorge URU DNF
105 HAUSBACHER Georg AUT DNF
125 MURAYAMA Norihide JPN DNF

79 JOEAAR Gert EST DNF
150 HUTCHINGS Logan Den. NZL DNF

61 STEENSEN Andre DEN DNF
126 GARCIA RINCON Arthu. VEN DNF
123 HATANAKA Yusuke JPN DNF

70 MENDES Jose Joao Pi. POR DNF

Page 3 of 4



2006 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Salzburg - Austria 20.09.-24.09.2006

Official Final Results / Résultats finaux officiels
Men´s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

SAT 23 SEP 2006 - 09:00 Communiqué no.  38
Race distance: 8 laps - 177.2 km

_CC73R1_1.0 Report Created   SAT 23 SEP 2006 / 13:32:31

Rank Race
Number Name Noc

Code Final Time Time Behind Avg. Speed

176 AOUN SEGHIR Mohamed. ALG DNF
171 HEYMANS Cyrille LUX DNF

63 LOPEZ ROGER Ramon O. MEX DNF
73 SINICINAS Romas LTU DNF
80 KANGERT Tanel EST DNF

154 SALAS Javier Alejan. ARG DNF
162 HRISTOV Stefan Koyc. BUL DNF
173 VELICKOVIC Milos SCG DNF

60 SORENSEN Chris Anker DEN DNF
111 RENEV Sergey KAZ DNF
175 ABDELBASSET Hannachi ALG DNS

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified REL Relegated OVL Overlapped

Page 4 of 4


